STRUT FITTINGS

Universal Strut Straps For EMT or Rigid

Application: Used to mount EMT/RIGID conduits from strut channel
Material: Zinc plated steel or 316 stainless steel

Conduit Type STD.PKG.

Catalog Number

ZQSTUS0
ZQSTU75
ZQSTU100
ZQSTU125
ZQSTU150
ZQSTU200

Catalog Number

ZQSTUS0-SS
ZQSTU75-SS
ZQSTU100-SS
ZQSTU125-SS
ZQSTU150-SS
ZQSTU200-SS

Size
1/2"
3/4"
1
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
o

EMT/Rigid
EMT/Rigid
EMT/Rigid
EMT/Rigid
EMT/Rigid
EMT/Rigid

100
100
100
50
50
50

Application: Used to mount EMT conduits from strut channel

Material: Zinc plated steel or 316 stainless steel
Conduit Type STD.PKG.

Catalog Number

ZQSTES0
ZQSTET75
ZQSTE100
ZQSTE125
ZQSTE150
ZQSTE200

Catalog Number

ZQSTES0-SS
ZQSTE75-SS
ZQSTE100-SS
ZQSTE125-SS
ZQSTE150-SS
ZOSTE200-SS

Size
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
on

EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

100
100
100
50
50
50

Application: Secures Rigid electrical conduit perpendicular to strut
Material : Zinc plated steel or 316 stainless steel

Conduit Type STD.PKG.

Catalog Number Catalog Number

ZQSTRS0

ZQSTR75

ZQSTR100
ZQSTR125
ZQSTR150
ZQSTR200
ZQSTR300
ZQSTR350
ZOQSTR400

ZQSTR50-SS

ZQSTR75-SS

ZQSTR100-SS
ZQSTR125-SS
ZQSTR150-SS
ZQSTR200-SS
ZQSTR300-SS
ZQSTR350-SS
ZQSTR400-SS

Size
1/2"
3/4”
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"
on
3"
3-1/2"
4

Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid

100
100
100
50
50
50
25
25
25



